
1 木  南  沙  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 2 84.28 41.75 42.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3F< < 4.24 -0.85 3.39-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 3T< < 3.36 -0.67 2.69-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 2 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 2 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 2 1 2 1

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.33 5.391 1 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 2 0

11 2Lz!+2Lo ! 4.18 X -0.28 3.90-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 3 2 2 1

41.63 41.75

Skating Skills 1.60 5.425.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.084.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.425.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.335.25 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.335.75 5.50 5.00 5.50 4.75

42.53

2 宮  本  藍  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海高等学校 3 77.82 38.28 40.54 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -0.98 3.22-3 -2 -2 -4 -2

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.57 6.172 3 1 1 1

3 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3Sq q 4.30 -0.86 3.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.73-1 1 0 1 1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 1 0 1 0

7 3Tq+REP q 3.23 X -0.98 2.25-2 -3 -1 -2 -5

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.18 3.591 2 0 1 1

9 2F+1Eu+2S<< << 2.97 X -0.72 2.25-4 -3 -4 -4 -5

10 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 2 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 3 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 2 1 2 1

41.11 38.28

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.924.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.924.75 5.25 4.75 5.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.085.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.175.25 5.50 4.75 5.75 4.75

40.54

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 長  岡  里  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

藤女子 4 67.82 28.34 39.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.18 3.280 1 1 1 1

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.46 2.762 2 1 2 2

5 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.56 2.84-2 -3 -3 -2 -4

6 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 1 1 2 2

7 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 2 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 2 1

10 1A 1.21 X -0.44 0.77-4 -3 -4 -4 -5

11 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 0 1 -1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 1 2

28.29 28.34

Skating Skills 1.60 4.924.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.674.25 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.925.25 4.75 4.75 5.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.005.00 5.00 4.50 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.175.50 5.00 4.75 5.75 5.00

39.48

4 在  津  咲  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

釧路銀盤FSC 6 66.13 33.20 34.93 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Tq q 4.20 -0.84 3.36-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 0 3 1

5 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

7 2Lz+2T+1Lo 4.29 X -0.70 3.59-3 -3 -1 -4 -4

8 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.161 1 0 1 1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 0 2 0

10 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.28 0.38-4 -5 -5 -3 -5

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.503 2 1 1 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 1 2 1

36.71 33.20

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.334.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 5.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.25

34.93

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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5 長谷川  祥  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北星学園大学 5 61.04 26.30 35.74 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.61 1.83-4 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.12 2.24-4 -3 -2 -4 -3

3 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.42 2.08-3 -1 -1 -1 -3

5 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2Lz 2.10 -0.07 2.03-1 0 0 -1 0

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.45-2 1 0 1 1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 1 0 0 0

9 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.28 3.46-2 -1 -1 -1 -3

10 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 2 0 1 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 3 1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 2 1

30.06 26.30

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.503.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.424.00 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.674.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50

35.74

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 小野寺  杏  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

釧路銀盤FSC 1 57.74 28.07 30.67 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 0 0 0 0

3 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2A 3.30 -0.66 2.64-4 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

6 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.74-2 1 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 1 0 0 1

11 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-2 1 0 0 -2

12 LSp2 1.90 -0.25 1.65-2 -1 -1 0 -2

30.37 28.07

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.673.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.753.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.25

30.67

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

２０２２フィギュアスケートフリースケーティング大会

札幌市美香保体育館
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